
MALONEY TECHNICAL PRODUCTS 
T e c h n o l o g y     P e r f o r m a n c e               S e r v i c e 

MALONEY TECHNICAL PRODUCTS 
1300 East Berry Street 

Fort Worth, TX  76119  USA 
 

CONTACT 
(817) 923-3344 

contact@maloneytech.com 
www.maloneytech.com 

MALONEY TECHNICAL PRODUCTS 
1300 East Berry Street. Fort Worth, TX 76119 

Toll Free: 800-231-7236 
Ph: 817-923-3344 

Fax: 817-923-1339 
contact@maloneytech.com  

Jill Dumont 
All OilField Products & Custom Molding 
Ph. 936-402-0130 
jdumont@maloneytech.com 

Diana Rivas 
Gaskets / Linemarkers / Spanish 
Ph. 817-921-8247 
drivas@maloneytech.com 

Dara Vazquez 
Pipeline Products / Spanish 
Ph. 817-921-8241 
dara@maloneytech.com 

Brad Chegwidden 
Pipeline & Cementing Products 
Cell: 405-298-6619 
bchegwidden@maloneytech.com 
  

Rodolfo Cruz 
Mexico / Central & South America / Florida 
Cell LA: 011-506-8830-0675 
Cell US: 817-793-3675 
rcruz@maloneytech.com 

Mike Miller 
Custom Molding & Downhole Products 
Cell: 817-798-8676 
mmiller@maloneytech.com 

Charles Allen 
Engineering / New Product Development  
Ph. 817-923-3344 
Direct: 817-921-8210 
engineering@maloneytech.com  

 Pamela Corbett Murrin 
Executive Vice-President 
Ph. 817-923-3344 
Cell: 817-235-5266 
pamela@maloneytech.com 

Customer Service 

Sales 

Engineering & Product Development Management 
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